UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
L8562                                                              LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2022 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R119-018.D
POWER FACTOR CORRECTOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC L8562 is a Power Factor Corrector, which can work in
wide input voltage range applications (from 85V ~ 265V) with an

* Gate Driving Current: ±400mA
* 15V Gate clamped
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
L8562L-D08-T L8562G-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
L8562L-S08-R L8562G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
L8562L-S08-T L8562G-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
 MARKING
L8562                                                               LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                 QW-R119-018.D